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Rienk Davelaar

Erwin Demmer

Emiel Zwaagman

Koen van Deuveren
Roel Alberts

Ben Petersen

Werner Hovius

Auke van der Horst
Wim Versteeg

Hans Brom

Erwin Palsgraaf

Eelco Hendriksen
Roeland van Middendorp
Gerard Hooijer
Michiel Grobben
Jeroen Brom

Henry Hooyer

Ronald Nieuwenhuizen
Henk Sebens

Thijs Janssen

Jan van de Beek

Adri Jelier

Henk Hooijer

Henk Hooijer

Maurice Vandamme

Andy Hut

Anita Neutel

Richard Evers

Etienne Bruinekreeft
Kees van Dijk

Marcel van Veldhuisen
Arjan Fennema

Gerrit Vliek

Lyanne van den Heuvel
Wim van Reenen
Richmond van der Huure
Freddie Brink

Nico Kamphuis
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Vereniging/Woonplts

Praktijk voor fysiot

BICOM-ONE
Voorthuizen

g.van deuveren holdi

Voorthuizen
Docpaint
Docpaint
Voorthuizen
Docpaint
Blue Label
Docpaint
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Blue Label
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Blue Label
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Schuiteman Acc.

Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

GbJr
1987
1979
1987
2001
1978
1965
1973
1974
1966
1989
1981
1978
1968
1962
1997
1985
1969
1976
1986
1976
1972
1980
1985
1985
1970
1971
1981
1980
1968
1964
1984
1969
1982
1982
1972
1967
1973
1990
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18e
19e
2le
29e
35e
36e
37e
38e
31le
45e
50e
52e
55e
40e
43e
60e
65e
50e
67e
71e
73e
53e
54e
75e
76e

6e
80e
81le
83e
6le
85e
88e

8e
90e
92e
98e
65e



39 621 Riko van Middendorp Voorthuizen 1985 67e Msen 12:30 13:15 13:22 12:26 51:30 51:05
40 29 Dirk Koster Voorthuizen 1968 104e M35 12:37 13:10 13:07 12:39 51:32 51:21
41 926 Tesja Pater Voorthuizen 1995 4e Vsen 12:46 12:22 13:03 13:25 51:36 50:59
42 161 Rick Broekhuizen Voorthuizen 2001 68e Msen 13:32 12:40 12:50 12:40 51:40 51:12
43 1264 Maarten Raijmakers Voorthuizen 1963 105e M35 14:53 12:52 12:24 11:48 51:54 51:11
44 508 Jan van Westerneng Voorthuizen 1972 106e M35 13:49 12:58 12:56 12:23 52:04 51:35
45 616 Henk van Ee Voorthuizen 1963 110e M35 12:54 13:05 13:22 13:24 52:44 52:23
46 152 Marijke van Drie Voorthuizen 1962 14e V35 13:05 13:25 13:39 13:21 53:29 53:17
47 87 Angela Vliek Voorthuizen 1990 7e Vsen 13:17 13:19 14:01 13:13 53:48 53:32
48 1123 Evert-Jan van Elten Bossenbroek Man & Wo 1968 121e M35 13:10 13:17 13:52 14:11 54:28 54:14
49 1120 Henry Wondergem Bossenbroek Man & Wo 1968 122e M35 13:10 13:17 13:51 14:14 54:31 54:18
50 1139 Frank Giezen Albert Heijn 2018 75e Msen 14:10 13:44 13:34 13:08 54:35 54:10
Hardloopuitslagen.nl
5E VOORTHUIZEN LOOPT!, 14 JULI 2018, VOORTHUIZEN
UITSLAGENLIJST - 10 KILOMETER - VO 10 KM
14-07-2018 21:10 Pag: 2
Plts StNr  Naam Vereniging/Woonplts GbJr Uitsl Categ R1 R2 R3 R4 Bruto Netto
51 1244 Rudy van Middendorp Voorthuizen 1981 124e M35 13:59 13:33 13:41 13:39 54:51 54:14
52 1138 Esther Ruitenbeek Albert Heijn 2018 8e Vsen 12:17 14:00 14:42 14:16 55:14 55:08
53 255 Wim van den Berg Voorthuizen 1966 131e M35 14:01 13:44 14:06 13:46 55:35 55:07
54 489 Linda van Maanen Voorthuizen 1971 26e V35 12:57 13:45 14:23 14:33 55:37 55:25
55 679 Wilco Bos Voorthuizen 1976 133e M35 14:29 14:01 13:56 13:33 55:57 55:27
56 945 Friso Veldhuizen Voorthuizen 1989 79e Msen 13:05 13:58 15:21 14:58 57:20 56:39
57 144 Gea van der Huure Voorthuizen 1971 31le V35 13:54 14:19 14:47 14:36 57:35 57:27
58 185 Pieter Floor Voorthuizen 1968 145e M35 14:35 14:18 14:28 14:20 57:39 57:14
59 170 Bart Stoffelsen Voorthuizen 1989 8le Msen 13:02 13:26 15:05 17:05 58:36 57:57
60 191 Paulina Verhoef Voorthuizen 1983 13e Vsen 14:03 14:30 15:08 15:00 58:40 58:08
61 1168 Gerlinda van der Stauwe Voorthuizen 1986 15e Vsen 14:35 14:41 14:48 14:39 58:42 58:11
62 247 Maartje Meerveld Voorthuizen 1978 35e V35 15:06 14:09 14:21 15:20 58:55 58:14
63 1131 Wijnand van de Steeg Cooster coaching acc 1978 151e M35 14:49 14:45 14:56 14:36 59:04 58:29
64 487 Machiel Fleddérus Voorthuizen 1971 152e M35 14:10 14:30 15:02 15:29 59:10 58:45
65 352 Merel Mulder Voorthuizen 2002 17e Vsen 15:55 15:30 14: 36 13:29 59:28 58:49
66 524 Gert Stoffelsen Voorthuizen 1960 157e M35 14:37 14:55 15:08 15:34 1:00:13 59:55
67 353 Marit Mulder Voorthuizen 2003 19e Vsen 15:56 15:29 15:58 15:16 1:02:38 1:02:00
68 351 Rudi Mulder Voorthuizen 1969 162e M35 15:58 15:27 15:59 15:16 1:02:38 1:02:01
69 354 Martine Boers Voorthuizen 1972 41e V35 15:57 15:28 15:59 15:17 1:02:39 1:02:01
70 412 Connie van Maanen Voorthuizen 1965 42e V35 15:28 15:12 16:01 16:02 1:02:42 1:01:53



71 99 Henk Vliek Voorthuizen 1968 163e M35 14:09 15:10 17:21 17:28 1:04:07 1:03:53
72 1159 Fenna Versteeg TV Kar 1976 44e V35 16:12 15:51 16:11 16:40 1:04:53 1:04:11
73 836 Imke Klok Voorthuizen 2001 26e Vsen 14:00 17:42 18:52 18:25 1:08:57 1:08:51
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